
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Cabinet report 13.57 days? Fri 26/09/08 Mon 13/10/08

4 Cabinet decision on whether to ballot 0 days Thu 23/10/08 Thu 23/10/08

7 Ballot period 128 days? Mon 27/10/08 Tue 31/03/09

8 Develop works services & governance proposals 41.14 days? Mon 27/10/08 Mon 15/12/08

9 Informal consultation on proposals 20 days Wed 17/12/08 Fri 09/01/09

10 Develop Busines Plan 35 days Mon 27/10/08 Mon 08/12/08

11 Consultation 128 days? Mon 27/10/08 Tue 31/03/09

12 TLCF Meeting 0 days Tue 11/11/08 Tue 11/11/08

13 Draft consultation documents 29.71 days? Mon 12/01/09 Mon 16/02/09

14 TLCF Meeting 0 days Tue 06/01/09 Tue 06/01/09

15 RSL Board approve consultation documents 6.86 days? Tue 17/02/09 Tue 24/02/09

16 TLCF Meeting 0 days Thu 26/02/09 Thu 26/02/09

17 Ballot preparation 18.29 days? Tue 10/03/09 Tue 31/03/09

18 Ballot 13.71 days Wed 01/04/09 Thu 16/04/09

19 Ballot Result 0 days Fri 24/04/09 Fri 24/04/09

20 Statutory objection period 20 days Fri 24/04/09 Tue 19/05/09

21 Formal transfer process 155.43 days? Mon 25/05/09 Mon 30/11/09

22 Cabinet report on outcome of ballot 0 days Thu 18/06/09 Thu 18/06/09
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Appendix 2: Proposed project timetable for discussion with selected RSL


